
Committee Meeting Dates of Meetings 2023-24 

 

Community Safety Committee Meeting Dates 2023-24 
Thursday 20th April 5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 

Thursday 11th May 5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 
Thursday 15th June 5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 

Thursday 6th July 5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 

Thursday 10th August 10:30am -12pm Quadrant Offices 

Thursday 7th September 5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 

Thursday 28th September 5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 
Thursday 26th October 10:30am -12pm Quadrant Offices 

Thursday 16th November  5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 

Thursday 14th December 5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 

Thursday 11th January 24 5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 

Thursday 8th February 24 5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 

Thursday 7thMarch 24 5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 
 

 

Emotional Wellbeing & Mental Health Committee Meeting Dates 2023-24 
Monday 24th April 5pm -6:30pm Quadrant Offices 

Thursday 25th May 5pm-6:30pm Quadrant Offices 
Monday 12th June 5pm -6:30pm Quadrant Offices 

Monday 10th July 5pm -6:30pm Quadrant Offices 

Monday 14th August 2pm-3:30pm Quadrant Offices 

Monday 11th September 5pm -6:30pm Quadrant Offices 

Monday 9th October 5pm -6:30pm Quadrant Offices 

Monday 13th November  5pm -6:30pm Quadrant Offices 

Monday 11th December 5pm -6:30pm Quadrant Offices 

Monday 8th January 24 5pm -6:30pm Quadrant Offices 

Monday 12th February 24 5pm -6:30pm Quadrant Offices 

Monday 11thMarch 24 5pm -6:30pm Quadrant Offices 
 

 

 



Environment Committee Meeting Dates 2023-24 
Tuesday 9th May 5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 

Tuesday 6th June 5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 

Tuesday 4th July 5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 

Tuesday 1st August 2pm -3:30pm Quadrant Offices 

Tuesday 29th August 2pm -3:30pm Quadrant Offices 
Tuesday 26th September 5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 

Tuesday 24th October 5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 

Tuesday 21st November  5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 

Tuesday 19th December 5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 

Tuesday 16th January 24 5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 

Tuesday 13th February 24 5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 

Tuesday 12thMarch 24 5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 
 

 

 

Equality & Diversity Committee Meeting Dates 2023-24 
Wednesday 26th April 5pm -6:30pm Quadrant Offices 

Wednesday 17th May 5:30-7pm Quadrant 0.01 
Wednesday 7th June 5pm -6:30pm Quadrant Offices 

Wednesday 5th July 5pm -6:30pm Quadrant Offices 

Wednesday 2nd August 10:30am -12pm Quadrant Offices 

Wednesday 30th August 10:30am -12pm Quadrant Offices 
Wednesday 6th September 5pm -6:30pm Quadrant Offices 

Wednesday 4th October 5pm -6:30pm Quadrant Offices 
Wednesday 18th October 5pm -6:30pm Quadrant Offices 

Wednesday 15th November  5pm -6:30pm Quadrant Offices 

Wednesday 13th December 5pm -6:30pm Quadrant Offices 

Wednesday 17th January 24 5pm -6:30pm Quadrant Offices 

Wednesday 14th February 24 5pm -6:30pm Quadrant Offices 

Wednesday 13thMarch 24 5pm -6:30pm Quadrant Offices 
 

 

 

 



Ready For Life Committee Meeting Dates 2023-24 
Tuesday 18th April  5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 
Tuesday 16th May 5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 

Tuesday 13th June 5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 

Tuesday 11th July 5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 

Tuesday 8th August 1pm -2:30pm Quadrant Offices 

Tuesday 5th September 5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 

Tuesday 3rd October 5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 

Tuesday 31st October 5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 

Tuesday 28th November  5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 

Tuesday 5th December 5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 

Tuesday 23rd January 24 5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 

Tuesday 20th February 24 5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 

Tuesday19th March 24 5:30pm -7pm Quadrant Offices 
 

 


